
Transparency Reporting – Medicines Australia
https://code.medicinesaustralia.com.au/wp-content/uploads/sites/68/2025/02/Transparency-Reporting-Quick-Guide.pdf
HCP, HCO and Patient Advocacy Association  Payments and Transfer of Value (ToV) Report 
Company Name: Orion Pharma
For the period: 1/1/2025 to 31/12/2025

Type of Reportable 
Area

 (based on MA)

Date of event or provision of 
service

Type of 
HCP /HCO/ Patient Group

Type of Service
Education Meeting 

Registration Fees  
or N/A

Travel & 
Accommodation 

costs or N/A

Fees for Service  or 
N/A 

No of attendees 
(include expected for 

3rd party 
sponsorships)

Permission to 
Disclose

Patient Advocacy 
Association

1/2/2025 Patient Advocacy Association Sponsorship N/A N/A $5,000 N/A No

Third Party 
Sponsorship

February 2025 Medical Doctors Group Sponsorship N/A N/A $1,968.80 60 No

Third Party 
Sponsorship

February 2025 Medical Nurses Group Sponsorship N/A N/A 370.76 30 No

Third Party 
Sponsorship

1/3/2025 Pharmacist Trade Display N/A N/A $17,400 7,000 No

Third Party 
Sponsorship

2/3/2025 Medical Doctors Group Sponsorship N/A NA $15,000 250 No

Third Party 
Sponsorship

March 2025 Medical Doctors Group Sponsorship N/A N/A $5000 200 No

Third Party 
Sponsorship

21-25 March 2025 Medical Doctors Group Sponsorship N/A N/A $10,600 1500 No

Third Party 
Sponsorship

12/4/2025 Medical Doctors Group Sponsorship N/A N/A $2,600 200 No

Third Party 
Sponsorship

8/8/2025 Medical Doctors Group Trade Display N/A N/A $3,000 100 No

Third Party 
Sponsorship

Sep-October 2025 General Practitioner Trade Display N/A N/A $22,000 2000 No

Third Party 
Sponsorship

Mar-Oct 2025 Medical Doctors Group Trade display NA NA $40,000 7000 No

Third Party 
Sponsorship

1/4/2025 Medical Doctors Group Sponsorship N/A N/A $10,000 560 No

Third Party 
Sponsorship

10/4/2025 Medical Doctors Group Sponsorship N/A N/A $4,409 250 No

Patient Advocacy 
Association

1/5/2025 Patient Advocacy Association sponsorship N/A N/A $24,000 N/A No



Third Party 
Sponsorship

17/5/2025 Medical Doctors Group Sponsorship N/A N/A $10,000 269 No

Patient Advocacy 
Association

1/6/2025 Patient Advocacy Association Sponsorship N/A N/A $13,750 N/A No

Third Party 
Sponsorship

11-13 July 2025 Medical Doctors Group Trade Display N/A N/A $11,000 1500 No

1-3/8/2025 Pharmacist Trade Display N/A N/A $9,500 1,065 No
HCP ( ToV) 1/8/2025 Specialist Consultancy N/A N/A $1,500 N/A No
HCP ( ToV) 1/8/2025 Specialist Speaker Agreement N/A N/A $3,500 N/A No
HCP ( ToV) 1/8/2025 Specialist Speaker Agreement N/A $449.00 $4,000 N/A No
HCP ( ToV) 1/8/2025 Nurse Speaker Agreement N/A $179.02 $1,250.00 N/A No
Third Party 

Sponsorship
7-8 August 2025 Pharmacist Sponsorship N/A N/A $5,750.00 300 No

Third Party 
Sponsorship

1/9/2025 Medical Doctors Group Sponsorship N/A N/A $1,500.00 N/A No

Third Party 
Sponsorship

12/9/2025 Medical Doctors Group Trade Display N/A N/A $7300 717 No

Third Party 
Sponsorship

12-13 September 2025 Medical Doctors Group Sponsorship N/A N/A $12,200 400 No

Third Party 
Sponsorship

1/10/2025 Health Care Organisation Sponsorship N/A N/A $5000

The Future! Series 1 
saw a steady audience 

in the top 50 in the 
Medicine podcast 

category in AUS and 
NZ and sitting 

comfortably in the 
top ten for the bulk of 

its 2025 run.

No

Third Party 
Sponsorship

1/10/2025 Medical Nurses Group Sponsorship N/A N/A $500.00 N/A No

Third Party 
Sponsorship

17/10/2025 Health Care Organisation Sponsorship N/A N/A $2200 50 No

Third Party 
Sponsorship

18/10/2025 Medical Doctors Group Sponsorship N/A N/A $7,200 1200 No

HCP ( ToV) 1/11/2025 Pharmacist Consultancy N/A N/A $2,800.00 15-20 No



HCP ( ToV) 1/11/2025 Specialist Consultancy N/A N/A $3,500.00 15-20 No

HCP ( ToV) 1/11/2025 Specialist Consultancy N/A N/A $2,800.00 15-20 No
Third Party 

Sponsorship
1/11/2025 Medical Doctors Group Sponsorship N/A N/A $500.00 80 No

Third Party 
Sponsorship

7-9/11/2025 Specialist Sponsorship N/A N/A $4,000.00 70 No

Third Party 
Sponsorship

1/11/2025 Medical Doctors Group Sponsorship N/A N/A $5000 240 No

Third Party 
Sponsorship

14-16 November Medical Doctors Group Trade Display N/A N/A $7,450.00 1,000 No




